DECEMBER 2023 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
319 $8.00 $2,552.00 $638.00 $382.80 $255.20
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties
1 ALTA MESA 02447 LEEDY JR, TOM 50 $79.75 1
2 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 30805 HAWKINS, ANDY 50 $79.75 2
3 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 50 $79.75 3
4 FALLON 44574 HOMER, JASON 50 $79.75 4
5 FALLON 46327 PIRKLE, BRODEN 50 $79.75 5
6 FALLON 48282 PIRKLE, KENNY 50 $79.75 6
7 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 14296 SPROUL, RODNEY 50 $79.75 7
8 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 01006 HANDY, DARO 50 $79.75 8
9 ALTA MESA 47139 NELSON, BRET 49
10 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 49
11 BOULDER TRAP NV 50034 WOOD, RICHARD 49
12 CULDESAC 46538 HEIMGARTNER, MARVIN 49
13 CULDESAC 46689 ADAMS, JIM 49
14 CULDESAC 48537 LONG, COREY 49
15 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 49
16 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 02544 ISLAND, RODNEY 49
17 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 49
18 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 46156 LEVI, LONNIE 49
19 FALLON 40445 FRANK, BRETT 49
20 FALLON 48111 GIOVANETTI, EVAN 49
21 FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 49
22 FALLON 50054 MCFARLAND, MATT 49
23 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 41832 MCKNIGHT, BOB 49
24 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 48921 SKOGLUND, DON 49
25 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46957 GUENTHART, TROY 49
26 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 48650 HANSEN, TYLER 49
27 REDDING 32644 WARREN, JOHN 49
28 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 49
29 WENATCHEE 46027 PEERY, STACY 49
30 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 41404 DELONG, TODD 49
31  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 44079 DEFOREST, MURRY 49
32 YAKIMA VALLEY 39274 KLINGELE, JAMES 49
33  YAKIMA VALLEY 44529 LOWRIE, GLEN 49
34 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 47283 ANDERSON, ROBERT 49
35 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 46139 BALL, JOEL 48
36 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 48
37 BOISE GUN CLUB 48130 FELTY, CHRIS 48
38 BOULDER TRAP NV 50088 COOPER, ORION 48
39 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 22928 BUCKLEY, MARK 48
40 FALLON 50439 YOST, BRANDEN 48
41 KENMORE 34315 MUNSON, ED 48
42 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 48
43 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 39550 DRAMEN, MARK 48
44 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43060 REYNOLDS, LARRY 48
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45 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 48
46 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 48
47 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47382 HAMMONDS, RON 48
48 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 48
49 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48838 THOMPSON, ERIC 48
50 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49247 THOMPSON, ROLAND 48
51 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 32046 SCHINDLER, DAN 48
52 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 41568 HILLMICK, RICK 48
53 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 46960 MALONE, MICHAEL 48
54 SOSA 49960 MCNULTY, LIAM 48
55 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 40331 MCMILLEN, GREG 48
56 WRGC 48645 BRADSHAW, RICK 48
57  YAKIMA VALLEY 34872 BLANKENSHIP, D] (DENNIS 48
58 ALTA MESA 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 47
59 ALTA MESA 42418 PHILLIPS, DAVID 47
60 BOULDER TRAP NV 44778 JAMES, KENNETH 47
61 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48657 KRAUSE, PETER 47
62 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 47
63 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 50405 SCOTT, JEFFRY 47
64 FALLON 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 47
65 FALLON 45786 WEBB, LESTER 47
66 FALLON 50438 BENJAMIN, KENNY 47
67 KENMORE 27093 STORLIE, JIM 47
68 KENMORE 47793 KENT, MICHAEL 47
69 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 49555 KROUSE, CHASE 47
70  LANGLEY 49383 BATTH, ARJUN 47
71 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 47
72 NANAIMO 40657 JONES, RON 47
73 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48301 EBENAL, MICHAEL 47
74 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 26256 MANNING, CHARLES 47
75 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48518 GILLMAN, RICHARD 47
76 REDDING 48919 EVANS, KEITH 47
77 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 36167 DESCH, RUSS 47
78 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 37821 MCFARLAND, COLBY 47
79 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 50368 HENDRIKSON, FRANK 47
1 SOSA 35335 LEE, JOON 47
2 SPRING CREEK 47333 COFFIN, MATT 47
3 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 47
4  WRGC 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 47
5 WRGC 40673 PERRY, KYLE 47
6 WRGC 50172 ZIMMERMAN, ERIK 47
7  YAKIMA VALLEY 34293 WARREN, KEVIN 47
8  YAKIMA VALLEY 38885 KLINGELE, JENNIFER 47
9 YAKIMA VALLEY 44304 SHIELDS, STANLEY 47
10 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40681 SHIPMAN, GREG 47 ¢
11 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 50529 LANE, JEFF 46 $19.94
12 BKS 02511 SPROUL, ROBERT 46 $19.94
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BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

CULDESAC
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WENATCHEE
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ALTA MESA
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BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOULDER TRAP NV

BOULDER TRAP NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
CULDESAC
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Compiled 12/12/23

40366
49590
47901
41065
48643
34164
50522
36804
34508
42863
46959
48300
48663
48923
44766
44963
47062
45975
50046
39768
49694
45220
29397
44741
45320
49018
47055
11785
46074
48953
02121
49076
47813
01714
31409
44825
50367
42461
47775
47774
42446
44912
45135
48405
49453
49440
47602

HOLCOMB, DAREL
WANG, JACK

TABOR, JAY

STOREY, SPUD
RUCKMAN, AARON
TOMICH, JOSEPH
WORKMAN, TRAE
BROWN, ALLAN
FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF
KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE)
HOPMAN SR, JAMES
EBENAL, GREGG
WADDELL, KEVIN
COX, JERRY

DIBLE, PAUL
FINDLEY, TERRY
MOEDL, ZACH
MCAFEE, DAVE
WHITE, JAMIE
ROSEBOOM, BILL
BADENHORST, FREDERIK
ADAMS, MARY ELLEN
DAVIES JR, DAN
KNEBEL, ED

PEERY, JAMES
JAMES, MATT
AUCKLAND, JOHN
PARSONS JR, PA
FREEZE, MARTY
MCADAM, BEAU
HOFFMAN, BILL
OCENASEK, CURTIS
BRUNEY, JOSEPH
HARRIS, KENT

TERRY, CHARLES
HANSON, JOHN
PATTERSON, RANDY
WINTERHALDER, LANCE
ZINN, ROBERT

FLYNN, JAMES
BONOMINI, CARL
NORCUTT, WAYNE
WINTERS, VICTOR
ROSE, WILLIAM
BENSON, DANNY
ROUD, SAMUEL
DASHNER, JON
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60 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43095 GILBREATH, PHIL 45
61 NANAIMO 02271 HILCHEY, ] 45
62 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 45
63 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47865 STEMAN, JON 45
64 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 50133 PARAFINA, LOUIE 45
65 PAWNEE 44819 VAUGHN, TREVOR 45
66 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 36249 LEONE, GREG 45
67 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 37970 MCFARLAND, MARK 45
68 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 41681 BAYLISS, BILL 45
69 SOSA 25467 PEDERSEN, ED 45
70 SPRING CREEK 48535 WHALEN, BRUCE 45
71 SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 45
72 YAKIMA VALLEY 45864  WILLIAMS, STEVE 45
73  YAKIMA VALLEY 46112 SHIELDS, JANET 45
74  YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 45
75 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 11918 SAUER, WILLIAM 45
76  YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40717 STIDHAM, RICHARD 45
77 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 41281  WILSON, ERIC 45
78 ALTA MESA 49901 CERRO, PAT 44 $23.63 1
79 BOULDER TRAP NV 50531 MALEK, CHARLES 44 $23.63 2
1 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34687 PAWLUS, ED 44 $23.63 3
2 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 44 $23.63 4
3  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 41063 BERTHOLL, WAYNE 44 $23.63 5
4  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44338 GODKIN, JERRY 44 $23.63 6
5 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 36900 DEEDON, GREGORY 44 $23.63 7
6 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 49930 BONNER, BRUCE 44 $23.63 8
7  LCRGC 41422 DAVIS, LARRY 44 $23.63 9
8 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 10792 MCGUIRE, RICHARD 44 $23.63 10
9 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 36512 SPROUL, JAY 44 $23.63 11
10 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 11916 SUTTON, DANNY 44 $23.63 12
11 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 44 $23.63 13
12 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 44 $23.63 14
13 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50466 COLA, CHAD 44 $23.63 15
14 NANAIMO 47468 MCLEOD, HARRY 44 $23.63 16
15 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48299 ANDERSEN, ERIC 44 $23.63 17
16 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48765 BLANK, TIM 44 $23.63 18
17 PAWNEE 42477 COOPER, KERRY 44 $23.63 19
18 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 44680 MORRISON, NICK 44 $23.63 20
19 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 19882 LYNCH, JOHN 44 $23.63 21
20 SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 44 $23.63 22
21 WENATCHEE 46095 MANCHESTER, CRAIG 44 $23.63 23
22 WRGC 42828 MITCHELL, RONDA 44 $23.63 24
23 YAKIMA VALLEY 37007 TURNBULL, JAMES 44 $23.63 25
24  YAKIMA VALLEY 50128 MOLONEY, NICHOLAS 44 $23.63 26
25 YAKIMA VALLEY 50391 BELLOTTI, ALEX 44 $23.63 27
26 ALTA MESA 47376 MOORE, MARGARET 43
27 ALTA MESA 50398 SMITH, DANIEL 43
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BOISE GUN CLUB

BOULDER TRAP NV

BOULDER TRAP NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
CULDESAC

CULDESAC

LCRGC

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

SOSA

SPRING CREEK

YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO
ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

AUBURN TRAP CLUB

CULDESAC

CULDESAC

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY

NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
REDDING

REDDING

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SOSA

SOSA

SPRING CREEK

WENATCHEE

YAKIMA VALLEY

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOULDER TRAP NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

PAWNEE

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
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43243
49607
50097
48611
45164
47642
49594
46762
45681
49021
28363
48391
19712
13882
40618
48848
44763
49277
49001
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49384
49057
47462
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50239
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47309
00927

DIPIETRO, CATHY
KITZMAN, THOMAS
HOLLIDAY, GREGORY
GRUNEWALD, BRIAN
HEWETT, JERRY
HELPMAN, JOHN
ACHESON, NICK
KENNEDY, JANE
SAVAGE, TRACY
HAMMONDS, PAUL
DARKE, CLIFF
DORSA, STEPHEN
WATERS, KEITH
HERRERA, STEVEN
WERLING, ROBERT
WESTLAKE, CHRIS
DAU, DENNIS
HARTWIG, DEAN
WATSON, DAN
CHERRY, ARTHUR
BATTH, PREET
BARBER, GARY
COX, KELLY

ROSS, MIKE

EVANS, KATHERINE
MARTINEZ, DONALD
DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY
DUNCAN, BLAIR
ALUNA, KARANBIR
REUTNER, SCOTT
HILL, MICHAEL
KRAMER, NICK
BUCKINGHAM, TERRY
BUCKO, DENNIS
FIRANZI, DON
GAUTSCHI, HOWARD
RIDINGER, BRIAN
WREGGITT, JOHN
ERWIN, JOHN

MERZ, RICHARD
PLOSAY, JAMES
WEBB, WAYNE
BROTEN, GERALD
BOLTON, WILLIAM
HOPMANIJR, JAMES
WAGNER, TRAVIS
KENNEDY, ROBERT
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75 SOSA 44561 BOILEAU, COREY 41
76  WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 41
77  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 41407 MARILUCH, TAMARA 41
78 WRGC 50169 BRUNKER, MICHALE 41
79 YAKIMA VALLEY 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 41
1 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 49933 JACKSON, KENNY 41
2 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 01037 TIEGS, ROY 40 $70.89 1
3 BOULDER TRAP NV 50468 SHAO, WINITCHANOK 40 $70.89 2
4 CULDESAC 48399 BELOIT, GREG 40 $70.89 3
5 LANGLEY 49991 LIN, XIAO M1 40 $70.89 4
6 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48928 WASS, BODIE 40 $70.89 5
7  PAWNEE 42953 FISCUS, GARY 40 $70.89 6
8 SPRING CREEK 50068 OLIVER, JORDAN 40 $70.89 7
9 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 47837 WOOLEVER, JEFFREY 40 $70.89 8
10 YAKIMA VALLEY 31987 SEIPEL, DONALD 40 $70.89 9
11 ALTA MESA 45495 LAYNE, DANNY 39
12 ALTA MESA 50378 CAMACHO, JOSEPH 39
13 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 45091 DONNELLY, RONALD 39
14 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 50197 CROSS, CASSANDRA 39
15 LCRGC 42431  WINCHELL, CHARLES 39
16 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 26937 DICKMAN, MARTIN 39
17 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 11795 PAULSON, MARK 39
18 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43767 EVASOVIC, JOHN 39
19 PAWNEE 42542  CURTIS, JIM 39
20 PAWNEE 49487 FINDLEY, MARK 39
21 REDDING 50219 DAVIES, JEFF 39
22 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47480 MILLER, LESA 39
23 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 48694 FICKES, DAVE 39
24 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 43057 BLACK, TINA 39
25 YAKIMA VALLEY 44242 TURNBULL, DEANNA 39
26  YAKIMA VALLEY 50390 BELLOTTI, AUSTIN 39
27 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 50003 WHITEMAN, MARC 39
28 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 49632 TREBILCOCK, SCOTT 38
29 FALLON 40939 NORCUTT, CHET 38
30 FALLON 49572 YOST, BART 38
31 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 38858 MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, PA1 38
32 LCRGC 46011 PETERS, KENNETH 38
33  MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50112 JOHNSON, GEOFF 38
34 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 41904  MILLER, LLOYD (PETE) 38
35 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 45287 CARLSON, BARBARA 38
36 PAWNEE 42493 ROSE, LEON 38
37  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 42384 BLACK, MIKE 38
38  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 42502 BLACK, JUDY 38
39  YAKIMA VALLEY 48606 TRINDLE, SUSAN 38
40 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 50403 VENEGAS, RICHARD 37
41 BKS 31885 WEBB, JOHN 37
42 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 50526 MURA, JAKE 37
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NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
PAWNEE

SOSA

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

AUBURN TRAP CLUB
BOULDER TRAP NV
JUNEAU GUN CLUB
KENMORE

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY

YAKIMA VALLEY

FALLON

KENMORE

LCRGC

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
PAWNEE

SOSA

WENATCHEE
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
BKS

NANAIMO

YREKA CLAY BIRDS
YAKIMA VALLEY

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
PAWNEE

ALTA MESA

NANAIMO

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB
WENATCHEE

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
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50530
40736
43132
30135
49786
50454
48482
50214
48847
46740
49336
48628
49725
49420
50365
50440
50434
50362
50462
50099
50020
50471
46739
47836
40362
48656
49784
37226
50361
50527
49566
50396
50528
49419
43571
40441
41893
45134
01801
50079

UNGURAIN, RYAN
ELDREDGE, IRV
WECKER, RICKY
PORTELANCE, JOSEPH
MCADAM, ALANA
KEELE, BRET
HARVEYJR, WILLIAM
KUNZ, JIM

SHIELDS, BRIAN
VINCENT, BRENT
NOWLIN, DON

BACH, MARVIN

BUI, HAU

KUN, DANIEL
NORRIS, MARK
PETERSON, DANIEL
LEAMER, SPENCER
WEISS, DAVID
MOSISCH-RAMIREZ, CAYDE
WHITE, TERESA
MILNE, JAMES

SAINI, SHAMMI
WEISS, ROLAND
HENRIOD, JEFF
ARWOOD, KENNETH
DRIVER, KEVIN
WILSON, KADEN
BLANKENSHIP, RENEE
GROVE, RICK
SCHMITZ, MAX
ARBOGAST, RANDALL
RICHARDSON, ROBERT
MASON, KURT
GRAHAM, RYAN
GABIOLA, TERRY
WHITTEN, DEREK
WILSON, FRED
THOMPSON, MER'CHANT
LANG, DAVID
PHILLIPS, DAVID
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27
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25
14

$2,552.10
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